Position

Director Of Recreation

Staff Services Analyst

Administration Assistant |

Recreation Coordinator

Administration Assistant |

Administration Assistant |

Administration Assistant |

Administration Assistant |

Office Assistant

Administration Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

General Recreation

Total Wages

$95,437

$53,320

$53,176

$45,289

$45,190

$13,401

$13,007

$12,057

$9,591

$268

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,073

$20,715

$23,849

$14,512

$17,183

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



