Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Recreation		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$95,437	\$31,073
Staff Services Analyst		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$53,320	\$20,715
Administration Assistant II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$53,176	\$23,849
Recreation Coordinator		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$45,289	\$14,512
Administration Assistant II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$45,190	\$17,183
Administration Assistant I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$13,401	\$0
Administration Assistant II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$13,007	\$0
Administration Assistant I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$12,057	\$0
Office Assistant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$9,591	\$0
Administration Assistant II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$268	\$0